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Name Designation  Mobile 

number  

Email-id 

Dr. 

Gaurang 

Mistry 

Dean, School of 

Dentistry 

9820038875 gaurang.mistry@dypatil.edu 

Dr. 

Mandavi 

Waghmare 

Professor and 

Head 

Department of 

Oral Medicine 

and Radiology 

8108069665 mandavi.waghmare@dypatil.edu 

Mr. Rohit 

Chavan 

Director  998770711 rohit.chavan@dypati.edu 

Mr. Yogesh 

Zaveri 

Rotary Club 

Member 

9892988114 yogeshz@hotmail.com 

Dr. Sanjana 

Kodical 

Lecture 

department of 

Pedodontics  

7715001279 sanjana.kodical@dypatil.edu 

Dr. Sagar 

Meswani 

Post graduate 

student member 

9867959892 sagar.meswani@gmail.com 

Dr. Janice 

Pinto 

Post graduate 

student member 

8369641202 Janicepinto3214@gmail.com 

Poorva 

Kulkarni 

Undergraduate 

student member 

9987429788 purikulkarni5@gmail.com 

Samarth 

Shetty 

Undergraduate 

student member 

9833841131 samshetty9999@gmail.com 

Mr. 

Subhash 

Sarnaik 

Librarian 9702286740 subhash_sarnaik@yahoo.co.in 
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